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List of All Applicants

Select Year *

2023 - 24

Select Scheme *

One Time Grant(K2)

Serial
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Applicant ID

19111503703180000019 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/5b93d91abdB646e94b1673b3fdf59cb0:2023)

19111508205180000009 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/713d7080d468b0e322c093256a9d5121:2023)

19111508205180000001 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/3d171075cfbaafbB80249239c1aB4a7ae:2023)

19111500703180000011 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficary_details
/f9d16c27e13705237a11673facc14df:2023)

19111500703180000022 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/ee626ebb52268ec747¢5747203b0d317:2023)

19111500703180000005 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficary_details
/3fde5ald1caBcali20a57e8f679948375:2023)

19111500703180000007 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficary_detals
/1d04243b6bc585f33a34f0ceB2ac9f62:2023)

19111511302180000038 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/9bed34c364c7dbe209ec2b30cd62deB1:2023)

19111500703180000004 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/196f8822493464955f3d88697e883086:2023)

19111504402180000016 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/07adc0129b966308b59cd0cbfEcb0688:2023)

19111504402180000007 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/1da5460a134dd31a296dB8707d59365b1:2023)

19111504402180000014 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/606d1fddb9b08147c74bcBAf0OBIBE142:2023)

19111501cl0230000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/756366ae70d0{8ad068c9576¢c1fbe21c:2023)

19111501¢l0230000004 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/f20167949d649fa0e5dd01d8a3ce2c60:2023)

19111504402180000011 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/ac2480e38aca04bdacBb551dbd60f018:2023)

19111504402180000045 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/8cf3991fdd24428e19b9b418e9544685:2023)

19111504402180000020 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/8805ab9fB6df897c6373843e258cc874:2023)

19111504402180000010 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/benefidary_details
[Tefdcf0f137cc4deeBed70e946dael21:2023)

19111500703180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficary_details
/c935c9e690861230597e6c4064d5b5f5:2023)

19111503703180000014 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/fdB194dee12468fa1424d079f406b50:2023)

191115007031B0000002 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/aae43b3f6eb5497de52849d53f406a73:2023)

Applicant Name

PARAMA BAIDYA

MAHUYA MISTRY

UMA MANDAL

SUSHMITRA

PATRA

HAIMANTI

SARDAR

RIMI BAR

RANJANA

MONDAL

PUJA MONDAL

DEBIKA JANA

MINU MANDAL

SOVA MONDAL

SHILA BAIRAGI

MOUMITA DAS

RUPSA DAS

JAYASHREE DAS

ANWESHA

MANDAL

ANURADHA

MONDAL

DIPA MANDAL

SAMPA JANA

DIPA MONDAL

PIYALI DAS

Entry Time

10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
10-10-2023
19-03-2024
19-03-2024

05-03-2024
—

05-03-2024
05-03-2024
05-03-2024
05-03-2024
05-03-2024

05-03-2024

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINAUZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINAUIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Show

Action Pending

09/Apr/24, 1:18 PM
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Serial

No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

7

38

35

40

a1

42

43

44

46

a7

20f3
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Applicant 1D

19111506303180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/4bdD496822b0981178318c283d4be29d:2023)

19111502203200000001 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/4cc28c66dd1741cfb01ef109d327b097:2023)

19111500703180000031 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/71090e7 1bdfceced5332ablbe5b2a50d:2023)

19111504904180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/a00160abe5c892614345427835daaadf:2023)

19111509003180000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/a06BB4Bc11b420a7ab6f07999b42f351:2023)

191115094021B0000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/cf07e2ddBAf9f431cbc06c69543383:2023)

19111510502180000051 (./beneficiary/Beneficlary_list/beneficiary_details
/4a2035694ebc372e25b0a88feddfc634:2023)

19111509402180000004 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
Jaabfc71df8939894428b014ce767897a:2023)

19111509402180000016 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/41¢185977b3b2fb1862e9c9622df37f5:2023)

19111512703180000008 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_detalls
/076c2938038c07BcB325ed0f714d8c64:2023)

19111512703180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficlary_detalls
/83e3bBA344bcfd50b3b1e97bb938304:2023)

19111512703180000004 (./beneficlary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/0197346a3afeScfecdc792¢357d79366:2023)

19111500703180000028 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/fc5f977280feb53caeSaff900d21998¢:2023)

19111508205180000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/0bc8041eb718de6c69e29c04e5a618d0:2023)

19111512102180000007 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/5661daf7730ce9/b01e9187021ae2cc1:2023)

19111509003180000002 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_detalls
/3272442676371b854a6451dec7423061:2023)

19111512102180000005 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/2e740c6036d2ecBaeB5e2c3ablfclbba:2023)

19111509402180000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/2b74dc9f1cdff33c74ef71225652c270:2023)

19111509402180000011 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_detalls
/7acf5646c22bf115a99da3aefefc596e:2023)

19111504304 180000010 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/28e32e35b95217100264 17d5930a0bde:2023)

19181410103180000048 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficlary_details
/e17378fa25394046e115427467dfcef2:2023)

19111509204180000001 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/bf94as59f7eBda7545178deb391bf4404:2023)

19111512703180000001 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/213070felccB7e460ef315d290971bd7:2023)

19111512702180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/d914cbB0S5dc1e3b0196d7f67a6b2730:2023)

19111512702180000004 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/benehciary_details
/3d63e5d3bec577734593bc7ebBb3ab14:2023)

19111511302180000024 (. /beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/51565dc06bL900L6I478129284b54c3e 2023}

Applicant Name

SIMA MRIDHA

SUSUMITA

GHOSH

RIMPA PATRA

BIPASHA GIRI

DISHA MANDAL

TITHI RAPTAN

SHILPA KHATUN

JYOTI RAPTAN

PRATYASHA
MONDAL
JAYITA JODDAR
SWASTIKA
MONDAL

SONALI BAULIA

PAYEL MANDAL

MALLIKA

BARMAN
PAYEL SARKAR

BHARAT| BAYEN

SURANJANA

MANDAL

SILPA BARMAN

SUPRITI

BARMAN

SATHI BAR

DIPSHIKHA

AULIA

TAPASI MANDAL

PALLABI SARDAR

SATARUPA

MISTRI

SOUMILI
TARAFDAR

TANUKA MISTRI

Entry Time

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

05-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTICN
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED
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Serial

No.

48

49

50

51

52

S3

54

55

56

57

58

59

https://admin.wbkanyashree.gov.infadmin/application_details/Appl!...

Applicant ID

19111504904 180000005 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficlary_detalls
/16dacc7763a2bBdal5c46¢7f1c704296:2023)

19111512702180000009 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/4bf6a3508e385c3cf04d0Bc63fad940b:2023)

19111512702180000048 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/24511f9b57aeaSh262efcOcacda 72e077:2023)

19111500703180000014 (./beneficlary/Beneficlary_list/beneficiary_details
/2cBc464658f896422379103b285329e8:2023)

19111509402180000048 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/b0feaabee2aBl8389a836746a6062f4b:2023)

19111500703180000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/a966999c8d19f43b5fec390e930e4788:2023)

19111506303180000002 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/5c2fec9eectf0ed 6edB805004c3fddf18:2023)

19111506303180000003 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/8c2cc3dcfBcbdb25F26cal2eed4f5e3c:2023)

19111504706180000006 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficlary_details
/7345bac070a228657cB842227918e6666:2023)

19111512702180000049 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/9ba289399a072f40dcdc94c8d34bddac:2023)

19111512102180000013 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_details
/c71e81648a315d7b3c78e68c199ba798:2023)

19111501c0230000002 (./beneficiary/Beneficlary_list/beneficiary_details
/a7852d0651350504f1c1114602c9b454:2023)

19111501cl0230000005 (./beneficiary/Beneficiary_list/beneficiary_detalls
/78d1faeald29cadb13eb252a3ch1afca:2023)

Applicant Name

ANANYA SARDAR

PRIYANKA

BAIDYA

BAISAKHI
SARDAR

SUMI BARMAN

AISWARJIA

GAYEN

BABITA NAYEK

PAMPA MANDAL

RUPA MANDAL

MANGALDIPA

PANDIT

SUSHAMA

MUNDA

PINKI JODDAR

BIPASA PATRA

PUJA MANDAL

Entry Time

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

19-03-2024

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

REJECTED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action Pending

09/Apr/24, 1:18 PM




